
LIGHT BITESLIGHT BITES
Toast with Spread
Butter, Jam, Marmite or Nutella
Beans on Toast
Chips
Cheesy Chips

PANINIS  PANINIS  £6£6..3535
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese
Chicken, Mozzarella & 
Sun-dried Tomato
BBQ Pulled Pork & 
Cheddar Cheese
Mozzarella, Tomato & Green Pesto

Served with salad garnish & crisps 

JACKETJACKET
POTATOESPOTATOES

Tuna & Sweetcorn
Chilli Con Carne
Veggie Chilli
Beans
Cheese
Add Beans or Cheese

Served with a side salad

TOASTIES & TOASTIES & 
SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Bacon
Sausage & Onion
Vegan Cheese & Tomato

£2.40

£3.50
£2.75
£3.40

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
+75p

Please turn over for more 
food & drinks...

ADD 
FRIES
£1.75

ADD 
FRIES
£1.75

BURGERS &BURGERS &
HOT DOGSHOT DOGS
Beef Burger 
2 x 3oz beef burger patties served in 
a brioche bun with lettuce & tomato
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce 
& tomato
Falafel & Spinach Burger
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce 
& tomato
Jumbo Hot Dog
Served in a soft roll
Veggie Hot Dog
Served in a soft roll 

Add Cheese +75p
Add Bacon £1.00
Add Fries +£1.75

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

PIZZASPIZZAS
Margherita Pizza - 9”
Pepperoni Pizza - 9”
Ham & Cheese Pizza - 9”

£6.50
£7.50
£7.50

LOADED FRIESLOADED FRIES 
Loaded Chilli Cheese Fries
topped with chilli con carne or 
veggie chilli & cheddar cheese
Loaded Pizza Fries 
topped with tomato sauce, 
pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75
£4.60
£4.75
£4.75
£4.60



KIDS MEALSKIDS MEALS

Sausages 
Hot Dog 
Chicken Nuggets

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha
Tea
Herbal Tea / Fruit Tea
Hot Chocolate
w/ Marshmallows & Cream
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Served with a chips & a fruit juice

£5.35
£5.35
£5.35

£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2.60
£3.20
£2.00
£2.40
£3.00
£3.50
£2.25
£1.00

1/2 Jacket Potato
Served with either beans or cheese & a side salad

Served with a fruit juice

£4.45

Fizzy Drinks
Fruit Juice
Simply Fruity
Bottled Water
Calippo Slush
Shmoo Milkshake - Small
Shmoo Milkshake - Large
Cup of Squash
Jug of Squash (free refill)

£1.75
£1.20
£1.80
£2.00
£2.75
£3.00 
£3.80
£1.30
£3.85

COLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKS

Fish Fingers
Burger
Veggie Burger

£5.35
£5.35
£5.35

Add sweetcorn, beans or peas +75p

SNACKSSNACKS
Please visit the counter for our daily selection of freshly baked pastries, 

crisps, snacks & sweet treats...


