## REASURE ISLAND

### LIGHT BITES

Toast with Spread	£2.40
Butter, Jam, Marmite or Nutella	
Beans on Toast	£3.50
Chips	£2.75
Cheesy Chips	£3.40

### PANINIS £6.35

#### Served with salad garnish & crisps

**Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese** 

Chicken, Mozzarella & Sun-dried Tomato

BBQ Pulled Pork & Cheddar Cheese

ADD FRIES £1.75

Mozzarella, Tomato & Green Pesto

# JACKET POTATOES

#### Served with a side salad

Tuna & Sweetcorn	£6.50
Chilli Con Carne	£6.50
Veggie Chilli	£6.50
Beans	£5.50
Cheese	£5.50
Add Beans or Cheese	+75p

#### LOADED FRIES

<b>Loaded Chilli Cheese Fries</b>	£4.75
topped with chilli con carne or	
veggie chilli & cheddar cheese	

Loaded Pizza Fries £4.75 topped with tomato sauce, pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

# TOASTIES & SANDWICHES

Ham & Cheese	ADD	£4.75
Cheese & Onion	ADD FRIES £1.75	£4.60
Bacon	£1.75	£4.75
Sausage & Onion	1	£4.75
Vegan Cheese & Tom	nato	£4.60

### PIZZAS

Margherita Pizza - 9"	£6.50
Pepperoni Pizza - 9"	£7.50
Ham & Cheese Pizza - 9"	£7.50

## BURGERS & HOT DOGS

Beef Burger	£5.95
2 x 3oz beef burger patties served i	n
a brioche bun with lettuce & tomato	

<b>Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger</b>	£5.95
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce	
& tomato	

Falafel & Spinach Burger	£4.95
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce	
& tomato	

Served in a soft roll	14.90
Veggie Hot Dog	£4.95
Served in a soft roll	

Add Cheese +75p	
Add Bacon £1.00	
Add Fries +£1.75	

Jumbo Hot Dog

Please turn over for more food & drinks...

# TREASURE ISLAND

## KIDS MEALS

Served with a chips & a fruit juice

Add sweetcorn, beans or peas +75p

Sausages	£5.35	1	Fish Fingers	£5.35
Hot Dog	£5.35	1	Burger	£5.35
Chicken Nuggets	£5.35	т	Veggie Burger	£5.35

#### Served with a fruit juice

1/2 Jacket Potato
Served with either beans or cheese & a side salad

£4.45

#### HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.80
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Espresso	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.60
Mocha	£3.20
Tea	£2.00
Herbal Tea / Fruit Tea	£2.40
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	£3.00
w/ Marshmallows & Cream	£3.50
Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.25
Babyccino	£1.00

#### COLD DRINKS

Fizzy Drinks	£1.75
Fruit Juice	£1.20
Simply Fruity	£1.80
<b>Bottled Water</b>	£2.00
Calippo Slush	£2.75
Shmoo Milkshake - Small	£3.00
Shmoo Milkshake - Large	£3.80
Cup of Squash	£1.30
Jug of Squash (free refill)	£3.85

#### **SNACKS**

Please visit the counter for our daily selection of freshly baked pastries, crisps, snacks & sweet treats...